
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  2017	
  Spring	
  Testing	
  Puts	
  
Sacred	
  Heart	
  Catholic	
  School	
  

at	
  the	
  top	
  Nationally	
  
	
  
Every	
  fall	
  and	
  spring	
  our	
  students	
  in	
  grades	
  1-­‐8	
  take	
  the	
  NWEA	
  Measures	
  of	
  
Achievement	
  (MAP)	
  test	
  to	
  help	
  teachers	
  understand	
  where	
  each	
  student	
  stands	
  
and	
  where	
  extra	
  learning	
  is	
  needed.	
  	
  The	
  spring	
  testing	
  results	
  are	
  in	
  and	
  our	
  
students	
  rank	
  close	
  to	
  the	
  top	
  15%	
  of	
  students	
  in	
  the	
  country	
  who	
  took	
  the	
  test!	
  	
  	
  
	
  
Reading	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  National	
  Mean	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  SHCS	
  mean	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Goal	
  85%	
  
Grade	
  1	
   	
   177.5	
   	
   	
   	
   175.0	
   	
   	
   184	
  
Grade	
  2	
   	
   188.7	
   	
   	
   	
   191.4	
   	
   	
   196	
  
Grade	
  3	
   	
   203.4	
   	
   	
   	
   208.6	
   	
   	
   206	
  
Grade	
  4	
   	
   205.9	
   	
   	
   	
   208.7	
   	
   	
   213	
  
Grade	
  5	
   	
   211.8	
   	
   	
   	
   217.0	
   	
   	
   218	
  
Grade	
  6	
   	
   215.8	
   	
   	
   	
   218.0	
   	
   	
   222	
  
Grade	
  7	
   	
   218.2	
   	
   	
   	
   225.8	
   	
   	
   225	
  
Grade	
  8	
   	
   220.1	
   	
   	
   	
   226.1	
   	
   	
   228	
  
	
  
Math	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  National	
  Mean	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  SHCS	
  mean	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Goal	
  85%	
  
Grade	
  1	
   	
   180.8	
   	
   	
   	
   174.2	
   	
   	
   187	
  
Grade	
  2	
   	
   192.1	
   	
   	
   	
   206.1	
   	
   	
   199	
  
Grade	
  3	
   	
   198.6	
   	
   	
   	
   204.7	
   	
   	
   210	
  
Grade	
  4	
   	
   213.5	
   	
   	
   	
   220.4	
   	
   	
   221	
  
Grade	
  5	
   	
   221.4	
   	
   	
   	
   227.0	
   	
   	
   230	
  
Grade	
  6	
   	
   225.3	
   	
   	
   	
   230.9	
   	
   	
   234	
  
Grade	
  7	
   	
   228.6	
   	
   	
   	
   243.1	
   	
   	
   237	
  
Grade	
  8	
   	
   230.9	
   	
   	
   	
   244.2	
   	
   	
   241	
  
	
  
Language	
  Arts	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  National	
  Mean	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  SHCS	
  mean	
  
Grade	
  3	
   	
   200.0	
   	
   	
   	
   207.3	
   	
  
Grade	
  4	
   	
   206.7	
   	
   	
   	
   211.5	
  
Grade	
  5	
   	
   211.5	
   	
   	
   	
   216.4	
  
Grade	
  6	
   	
   215.3	
   	
   	
   	
   218.6	
  
Grade	
  7	
   	
   217.6	
   	
   	
   	
   225.8	
  
Grade	
  8	
   	
   219.0	
   	
   	
   	
   229.6	
  
	
  
Science	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  National	
  Mean	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  SHCS	
  mean	
  
Grade	
  5	
   	
   205.7	
   	
   	
   	
   210.6	
  
Grade	
  6	
   	
   208.6	
   	
   	
   	
   211.0	
  
Grade	
  7	
   	
   210.9	
   	
   	
   	
   217.7	
  
Grade	
  8	
   	
   213.5	
   	
   	
   	
   220.2	
  	
  


