

## 2017 Spring Testing Puts Sacred Heart Catholic School at the top Nationally

Every fall and spring our students in grades 1-8 take the NWEA Measures of Achievement (MAP) test to help teachers understand where each student stands and where extra learning is needed. The spring testing results are in and our students rank close to the top 15% of students in the country who took the test!

Reading	National Mean	SHCS mean	<b>Goal 85%</b>
Grade 1	177.5	175.0	184
Grade 2	188.7	191.4	196
Grade 3	203.4	208.6	206
Grade 4	205.9	208.7	213
Grade 5	211.8	217.0	218
Grade 6	215.8	218.0	222
Grade 7	218.2	225.8	225
Grade 8	220.1	226.1	228

<b>Math</b>	<b>National Mean</b>	SHCS mean	<b>Goal 85%</b>
Grade 1	180.8	174.2	187
Grade 2	192.1	206.1	199
Grade 3	198.6	204.7	210
Grade 4	213.5	220.4	221
Grade 5	221.4	227.0	230
Grade 6	225.3	230.9	234
Grade 7	228.6	243.1	237
Grade 8	230.9	244.2	241

<b>Language Arts</b>	National Mean	SHCS mean
Grade 3	200.0	207.3
Grade 4	206.7	211.5
Grade 5	211.5	216.4
Grade 6	215.3	218.6
Grade 7	217.6	225.8
Grade 8	219.0	229.6

Science	National Mean	SHCS mean
Grade 5	205.7	210.6
Grade 6	208.6	211.0
Grade 7	210.9	217.7
Grade 8	213.5	220.2